Saint Vincent Invitational - Women

Team Overall Results

Place Name
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Saint Francis

St. Vincent (Pa.)

Point Park

Geneva

Washington & Jefferson
Waynesburg

Grove City

Franciscan (Ohio)
Chatham

Potomac State College
Thiel

Pitt.-Greensburg

Wolf Creek Race Management

Average Time Score

00:24:49.23
00:25:30.64
00:25:53.60
00:25:47.22
00:26:11.59
00:26:42.73
00:26:58.32
00:27:08.22
00:28:12.16
00:30:07.85
00:31:05.45
00:32:49.69
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54
83
104
105
124
147
160
172
225
255
334
349

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Westminster (Pa.)

Average Time Finishers
00:29:01.34 3
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Saint Vincent Invitational - Women

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Saint Francis 00:24:49.23 11 54
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 684  Quinn McElhenny 00:23:39.57
2 9 680 Monica Gregg 00:24:43.95
3 11 687  Tesslyn Helms 00:24:45.73 11
4 15 677  Mackenzie Walker 00:25:20.56 15
5 17 668  Claire Oliver 00:25:36.36 17
6 21 682  Naomi Hillen 00:26:01.62 (21)
7 24 670  Elizabeth Henderson 00:26:10.79 (24)
2  St.Vincent (Pa.) 00:25:30.64 8 83
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 708  Kristen Prince 00:24:18.77 5
2 6 714  Miranda Cincotta 00:24:23.02 6
3 14 711  Lily Murphy 00:25:14.41 14
4 28 696  Cassy Lanza 00:26:34.53 28
5 30 707  Joy Pontzer 00:27:02.49 30
6 52 699  Grace Scoville 00:28:20.96 47)
7 84 709  Laura Heinzeroth 00:30:56.46 (67)
3 Point Park 00:25:53.60 10 104
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 635 Alyssa Campbell 00:24:24.64 7
2 16 646  Jana Schmid 00:25:27.29 16
3 18 634  Allison Plassio 00:25:39.56 18
4 20 638  Carlijn de Bie 00:25:56.11 20
5 47 652 Kiyara Sawyers 00:28:00.38 43
6 50 636  Natalia Zucco 00:28:09.27 (45)
7 56 654  Sophia Lee-Hauser 00:28:36.29 (51)
4  Geneva 00:25:47.22 10 105
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 542  Carmen Medyvit 00:23:22.86 1
2 12 561 Madison Castro 00:25:01.53 12
3 19 548  Hailey Carroll 00:25:47.40 19
4 37 543  Catherine ODonnell 00:27:17.30 36
5 40 546  Elizabeth Martin 00:27:27.03 37
6 51 549  Hannah Skwarek 00:28:15.01 (46)
7 57 559  Lia Vastano 00:28:37.96 (52)
5 Washington & Jefferson 00:26:11.59 8 124
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 734  Cassie Carr 00:23:50.04 4
2 8 736  Claire Anderson 00:24:43.26 8
3 26 749  Maria Gilles 00:26:16.69 26
4 29 735  Chloe LoCastro 00:26:52.65 29
5 65 731  AvaTaylor 00:29:15.34 57
6 89 732  Bre Trusler 00:31:32.90 (69)
7 100 748  Mackenzie Stevenson 00:33:06.99 (75)
6 Waynesburg 00:26:42.73 11 147
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 22 783 Reagan Pettis 00:26:03.72 22
2 23 767  Grace Tanksley 00:26:04.04 23
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Saint Vincent Invitational - Women

3 25 766  Gabrielle Reifsnyder 00:26:13.82 25
4 36 778  Maggie Stains 00:27:16.67 35
5 46 775  Lilly Ryer 00:27:55.40 42
6 55 769  Jaylene Mundorff 00:28:31.87 (50)
7 58 772  Josie Plazio 00:28:43.37 (53)
7  Grove City 00:26:58.32 14 160
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
10 595 Lydia Bennett 00:24:44.47 10
2 33 571  Audrey KarwowsKi 00:27:15.08 33
3 41 591  Julia Bauer 00:27:32.52 38
4 42 582  Emma Fiscus 00:27:37.46 39
5 44 568  Alayna Stiansen 00:27:42.07 40
6 61 580  Eliz Slaubaugh 00:29:13.37 (55)
7 62 592  Kaylynn Johnson 00:29:13.45 (56)
8 Franciscan (Ohio) 00:27:08.22 8 172
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 521  Claire Walters 00:23:45.26 3
2 27 527  Jessica Campbell 00:26:18.43 27
3 35 535 Rachel Hurley 00:27:16.50 34
4 54 520 Catherine London 00:28:30.29 49
5 72 518 Angie Toole 00:29:50.62 59
6 73 517  Alli Sommer 00:29:50.92 (60)
7 74 519  Ann O'Boyle 00:29:51.47 (61)
9 Chatham 00:28:12.16 8 225
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 13 505 Clare Erwin 00:25:02.87 13
2 49 515 Tresa Coon 00:28:03.44 44
3 53 512  Martha Deng 00:28:27.11 48
4 70 509 Kendall Sirignano 00:29:32.80 58
5 75 507 Isabell Nagel-Russell 00:29:54.57 62
6 82 502  Adrian David 00:30:52.57 (65)
7 94 501  Abigail Joyce 00:32:05.15 (72)
10 Potomac State College 00:30:07.85 5 255
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
31 657  Alexandrea Kile 00:27:09.99 31
2 32 658  Arrisyn Amtower 00:27:14.57 32
3 45 662  Minka Amtower 00:27:47.84 41
4 99 656  Alexa VanMeter 00:32:34.91 74
5 105 663  Sarah Wharton 00:35:51.97 77
11 Thiel 00:31:05.45 5 334
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
78 721 Hannah Jones 00:30:21.17 63
2 79 720  Brooke Griffith 00:30:36.32 64
3 83 722  Jade Rhoads 00:30:55.29 66
4 90 719  AvaKidder 00:31:34.60 70
5 93 724  Lillianna Briscoe 00:31:59.86 71
12 Pitt.-Greensburg 00:32:49.69 5 349
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 59 633  Sidney McCully 00:28:49.53 54
2 88 631 Madison Stonbraker 00:31:27.56 68
3 97 628  Jocelyn Behr 00:32:30.82 73
4 103 623  Ashley Barker 00:34:16.48 76
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Saint Vincent Invitational - Women

5 106 630 LeeAnn Harris 00:37:04.04 78
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Saint Vincent Invitational - Women

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 (21)
22 22
23 23
24 (24)
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 0
35 34
36 35
37 36
38 0
39 0
40 37
41 38
42 39
43 0
a4 40
45 41
46 42
47 43
48 0
49 44
50 (45)
51 (46)

Wolf Creek Race Management

542
684
521
734
708
714
635
736
680
595
687
561
505
711
677
646
668
634
548
638
682
783
767
670
766
749
527
696
735
707
657
658
571
671
535
778
543
681
795
546
591
582
673
568
662
775
652
793
515
636
549

Carmen Medvit
Quinn McElhenny
Claire Walters
Cassie Carr
Kristen Prince
Miranda Cincotta
Alyssa Campbell
Claire Anderson
Monica Gregg
Lydia Bennett
Tesslyn Helms
Madison Castro
Clare Erwin

Lily Murphy
Mackenzie Walker
Jana Schmid
Claire Oliver
Allison Plassio
Hailey Carroll
Carlijn de Bie
Naomi Hillen
Reagan Pettis
Grace Tanksley
Elizabeth Henderson
Gabrielle Reifsnyder
Maria Gilles
Jessica Campbell
Cassy Lanza
Chloe LoCastro
Joy Pontzer
Alexandrea Kile
Arrisyn Amtower
Audrey Karwowski
Emma Fleck
Rachel Hurley
Maggie Stains
Catherine ODonnell
Morgan McNaughton
Sadie Cunningham
Elizabeth Martin
Julia Bauer
Emma Fiscus
Isabella Leger
Alayna Stiansen
Minka Amtower
Lilly Ryer

Kiyara Sawyers
Monica Curtis
Tresa Coon
Natalia Zucco
Hannah Skwarek

Class Chip Time Team
FR 00:23:22.86 Geneva
JR 00:23:39.57 Saint Francis
JR 00:23:45.26 Franciscan (Ohio)
SO 00:23:50.04  Washington & Jefferson
FR 00:24:18.77 St. Vincent (Pa.)
FR 00:24:23.02 St. Vincent (Pa.)
SR 00:24:24.64 Point Park
FR 00:24:43.26  Washington & Jefferson
JR 00:24:43.95 Saint Francis
SO 00:24:44.47 Grove City
SO 00:24:45.73 Saint Francis
SO 00:25:01.53 Geneva
SO 00:25:02.87 Chatham
FR 00:25:14.41 St. Vincent (Pa.)
JR 00:25:20.56 Saint Francis
SO 00:25:27.29 Point Park
SO 00:25:36.36 Saint Francis
JR 00:25:39.56 Point Park
FR 00:25:47.40 Geneva
FR 00:25:56.11 Point Park
SO 00:26:01.62 Saint Francis
FR 00:26:03.72  Waynesburg
FR 00:26:04.04  Waynesburg
FR 00:26:10.79 Saint Francis
JR 00:26:13.82  Waynesburg
FR 00:26:16.69  Washington & Jefferson
SO 00:26:18.43 Franciscan (Ohio)
FR 00:26:34.53  St. Vincent (Pa.)
FR 00:26:52.65  Washington & Jefferson
JR 00:27:02.49 St. Vincent (Pa.)
FR 00:27:09.99 Potomac State College
FR 00:27:14.57 Potomac State College
FR 00:27:15.08 Grove City
SO 00:27:16.14 Saint Francis
SO 00:27:16.50 Franciscan (Ohio)
SR 00:27:16.67  Waynesburg
JR 00:27:17.30 Geneva
FR 00:27:17.94 Saint Francis
SR 00:27:20.28 Westminster (Pa.)
JR 00:27:27.03 Geneva
SO 00:27:32.52  Grove City
SO 00:27:37.46  Grove City
FR 00:27:41.51 Saint Francis
SO 00:27:42.07 Grove City
FR 00:27:47.84 Potomac State College
FR 00:27:55.40  Waynesburg
FR 00:28:00.38 Point Park
FR 00:28:01.63 Westminster (Pa.)
SR 00:28:03.44 Chatham
SR 00:28:09.27 Point Park
FR 00:28:15.01 Geneva
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Wolf Creek Race Management

(47)
48
49

(50)

(61)

(52)

(53)
54

(55)
(56)

58

59

(60)

(61)
62

63
64

(65)
66
(67)
0
0
0
68
(69)
70
0
0
71
(72)
0
0
73
0
74
(75)
0
0
76
0
77

699
512
520
769
654
559
772
633
773
580
592
605
567
731
577
607
570
641
509
606
518
517
519
507
566
782
721
720
560
637
502
722
709
757
667
536
631
732
719
788
715
724
501
562
539
628
764
656
748
639
513
623
756
663

Saint Vincent Invitational - Women

Grace Scoville
Martha Deng
Catherine London
Jaylene Mundorff
Sophia Lee-Hauser
Lia Vastano

Josie Plazio
Sidney McCully
Joula Anderson
Eliz Slaubaugh
Kaylynn Johnson
Sabrina Bergey
Alaina Post

Ava Taylor
Charlotte Camp
Virginia Williams
April Hanchosky
Corinne Lee- Hauser
Kendall Sirignano
Sydney Anderson
Angie Toole

Alli Sommer

Ann O'Boyle
Isabell Nagel-Russell
Abigail Gehman
Paige Mattes
Hannah Jones
Brooke Griffith
Liliana Corsello
Camilla Cortez
Adrian David

Jade Rhoads
Laura Heinzeroth
Alyssa Ambrisco
Ava Dzurenda
Sofia Lawson
Madison Stonbraker
Bre Trusler

Ava Kidder

Chloe Smith

Ruth Milne
Lillianna Briscoe
Abigail Joyce
Makayla Stevens
Audrey Husted
Jocelyn Behr

Ella Boothe

Alexa VanMeter
Mackenzie Stevenson
Chandni Shah
Paige Shaftic
Ashley Barker
Sarahgrace Porter
Sarah Wharton

FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
JR
JR
SR
SO
SO
SR
FR
FR
SO
SR
SO
SO
FR
SR
SR
FR
SO
SO
SR
JR
FR
FR
SR
SO
SR
FR
JR
FR
FR
SO
JR
SO
FR
SR
JR
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
SR
JR
FR
SR
FR
SO

00:28:20.96
00:28:27.11
00:28:30.29
00:28:31.87
00:28:36.29
00:28:37.96
00:28:43.37
00:28:49.53
00:29:12.85
00:29:13.37
00:29:13.45
00:29:13.76
00:29:15.34
00:29:15.34
00:29:15.46
00:29:15.46
00:29:15.62
00:29:27.24
00:29:32.80
00:29:49.89
00:29:50.62
00:29:50.92
00:29:51.47
00:29:54.57
00:29:54.97
00:29:55.22
00:30:21.17
00:30:36.32
00:30:50.83
00:30:51.44
00:30:52.57
00:30:55.29
00:30:56.46
00:31:04.00
00:31:17.28
00:31:27.13
00:31:27.56
00:31:32.90
00:31:34.60
00:31:42.13
00:31:46.00
00:31:59.86
00:32:05.15
00:32:08.91
00:32:14.10
00:32:30.82
00:32:34.27
00:32:34.91
00:33:06.99
00:33:38.19
00:33:48.59
00:34:16.48
00:35:18.26
00:35:51.97
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St. Vincent (Pa.)
Chatham

Franciscan (Ohio)
Waynesburg

Point Park

Geneva

Waynesburg
Pitt.-Greensburg
Waynesburg

Grove City

Grove City

Grove City

Grove City
Washington & Jefferson
Grove City

Grove City

Grove City

Point Park

Chatham

Grove City

Franciscan (Ohio)
Franciscan (Ohio)
Franciscan (Ohio)
Chatham

Grove City
Waynesburg

Thiel

Thiel

Geneva

Point Park

Chatham

Thiel

St. Vincent (Pa.)
Waynesburg

Saint Francis
Franciscan (Ohio)
Pitt.-Greensburg
Washington & Jefferson
Thiel

Westminster (Pa.)

St. Vincent (Pa.)

Thiel

Chatham

Geneva

Geneva
Pitt.-Greensburg
Waynesburg

Potomac State College
Washington & Jefferson
Point Park

Chatham
Pitt.-Greensburg
Washington & Jefferson
Potomac State College
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Saint Vincent Invitational - Women

106 78 630 LeeAnn Harris SR 00:37:04.04 Pitt.-Greensburg
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